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M
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M
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M
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M
M
[l
M1

Sorted by Adjusted RPI
15- APR- 13 01:26 PM

Team

Maryland
North Carolina
Northwestern
Syracuse
Florida
Georgetown
Notre Dame
Penn St.
Connecticut
Navy

Duke

Stony Brook
Rutgers

Boston College
Denver

James Madison
Cornell
Dartmouth
Massachusetts
Princeton
Loyola Maryland
Stanford
Virginia

Penn
Delaware
Drexel

Ohio St.

UMBC

Albany (NY)
Towson

Johns Hopkins
High Point
Virginia Tech
Louisville
Temple

Overall Div. |
RPI

1 .7293
2 .71506
3 .69715
4 .68942
5 .66328
6 .64464
7 .63699
8 .62337
9 .61679
10 .61646
11 .61602
12 .6109
13 .61017
14 .60917
15 .60787
16 .60718
17 .59489
18 .59139
19 .59035
20 .59026
21 .5872
22 .57861
23 .57767
24 57579
25 .57259
26 .57249
27 .56874
28 .56668
29 .56659
30 .56175
31 .55984
32 .55443
33 .55282
34 .54948
35 .548

Recor

16-0
12-2
13-1
9-3
15-1
9-3
11-1
9-4
11-1
14-1
9-4
12-2
9-4
9-6
13-1
9-5
7-4
8-5
13-2
8-4
7-6
8-4
7-8
7-4
9-5
10- 4
6-7
8-5
8-4
7-7
8-5
6-7
8-5
8-6
8-6

NI TTY-CRI TTY ( THROUGH GAMES OF Apri |

Top 10 Opp
Avg RPI

d

12.8
13. 4
14
17. 4
18. 4
20.3
30
17.5
40
43.8
18.5
40.1
25.6
15
41. 8
22.8
32.7
29
38.7
29. 4
17.9
30.3
10
33.5
27.6
34.5
21
33.
37.
17.
27.
33.
36
21.6
36.1
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Wnen' s Lacrosse

Conf erence
Record

RPI
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Non Conf erenc

RPI

Recor d

12-0
8-1
9-1
4-3
12-0
6- 2
6-0
6-3
7-0
9-1
7-1
8-2
8-1
6-4
8-1
5-4
4-1
4-4
8- 2
3-4
4-5
5-3
7-4
2-4
6-3
7-3
5-4
6-3
5-3
2-7
7-3
2-6
8-2
8-1
5-4

14, 2013)
Last
Road 6
Record Games
7-0 6- 0
4-1 5- 1
5-1 6- 0
5-1 5- 1
6-1 5- 1
5-2 4- 2
5-0 5- 1
3-4 5- 1
6-1 5- 1
5-0 6- 0
3-3 3- 3
7-1 6- 0
3-2 3- 3
5-3 5- 1
6-1 6- 0
6-2 4- 2
2-3 2- 4
5-3 3- 3
6-1 6- 0
2-4 5- 1
4-2 5- 1
4-2 4- 2
5-3 2- 4
3-2 5- 1
4-2 4- 2
5-1 4- 2
1-6 3- 3
4-2 3- 3
1-3 4- 2
5-3 6- 0
3-3 3- 3
1-5 4- 2
5-2 5- 1
2-5 1- 5
3

3-6 3-

Record against RPI's in:

1-15 16- 30 31-45
6- 0 7- 0 2- 0
4- 2 4- 0 4- 0
5- 1 4- 0 1- 0
3- 3 2- 0 3- 0
3- 1 4- 0 3- 0
0- 3 5- 0 2- 0
2- 0 2- 1 4- 0
1- 2 4- 2 1- 0
2- 1 0- 0 2- 0
0- 1 0- 0 3- 0
1- 4 2- 0 3- 0
0- 2 2- 0 1- 0
0- 3 3- 0 2- 1
1- 5 1- 1 2- 0
0- 0 1- 1 4- 0
0- 2 3- 3 4- 0
1- 1 1- 3 1- 0
0- 3 1- 1 1- 0
0- 1 1- 0 4- 1
0- 3 1- 1 2- 0
2- 2 2- 3 1- 1
0- 4 2- 0 1- 0
0- 7 3- 0 1- 1
0- 3 2- 1 0- 0
1- 2 1- 2 1- 1
0- 1 1- 2 S= L
1- 4 0-1 2- 2
0- 2 1- 3 2- 0
0- 2 1- 2 1- 0
0- 4 3- 1 0- 2
0- 3 3-1 1- 0
0- 4 0- 0 1- 0
0- 3 0- 1 1- 1
0- 5 2- 1 1- 0

0 3 2

46- 60
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M
M
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Sorted by Adjusted RPI

15- APR-13 01: 26 PM

Team

Duquesne
Boston U.
George Washington
Hofstra

La Salle
Canisius
Jacksonville
Richmond
Villanova
California
Brown

Oregon
Davidson
Monmouth
Holy Cross
Lafayette
Fairfield
Longwood
Yale

New Hampshire
George Mason
Saint Joseph's
Central Conn. St.
Southern California
Vanderbilt

San Diego St.
Vermont
Cincinnati
Colgate
William & Mary
Robert Morris
UC Davis
Bryant

Lehigh
American

Overall Div. |
RPI

36 .5454
37 .54217
38 .53764
39 .52649
40 .52497
41 5222
42 52167
43 .52119
44 52001
45 .51902
46 .51795
47 .50786
48 .505

49 .50452
50 .50349
51 .50225
52 .50209
53 .49897
54 49822
55 . 49606
56 .48769
57 .4869
58 . 48657
59 .48416
60 .48147
61 .47993
62 .4736
63 .47337
64 .46465
65 .46378
66 .45843
67 .45009
68 .4493
69 .44832

70

. 44706

NI TTY-CRI TTY ( THROUGH GAMES OF Apri

Record

9-5
5-6
8-6
8-6
9-5
11-3
10- 4
5-10
5-7
9-4
9-4
7-7
9-5
9-6
6-9
8-7
8-7
9-6
7-5
4-9
5-9
8-6
9-5
6-9
2-13
8-5
6-9
6- 7
7-7
4-10
8-6
4-8
8- 6
4-11
7-8

Top 10 Opp
Avg RPI

47
24
30
45
57
78
60
13
35
72
66
52
69
68
44
67
53
64
70
19
35
79
88
29
4

73
33
58
65

38.
29.
32.
37.
41.
52.
42.
18.
33.
49.
45.
40.
47.
47.
36.
45.
40.
44
48.
26.
33.
52.
58.
31.
13.
50.
32.
41.
44.
26.
62.
43.
60.
30.
40.
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Wnen' s Lacrosse

Conf erence
Record

RPI
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Non Conf erenc

RPI

45
24
46
30
31
49
35
50
52
61
33
34
68
56
51
43
44
53
26
47
48
63
74
65
59
66
54
70
58
57
62
55
72
64
87

Recor d

5-4
3-4
5-4
6- 4
8-1
6-3
7-4
3-7
5-3
3-4
7-1
5-4
3-5
2-6
4-6
6- 4
5-5
5-4
6-1
3-6
5-4
6-3
2-5
3-6
2-8
5-3
5-6
6-2
5-4
3-6
4-3
3-4
3-4
3-7
2-8

14, 2013)
Last

Road 6
Record Games
5-1 5- 1
1-3 3- 3
2-2 3- 3
2-4 3- 3
3-3 2- 4
5-2 6- 0
2-1 5- 1
1-6 2- 4
2-5 2- 4
5-3 5- 1
1-3 3- 3
2-2 3- 3
2-2 6- 0
3-3 6- 0
3-5 2- 4
2-3 2- 4
3-4 3- 3
4-4 3- 3
5-3 3- 3
2-5 2- 4
1-5 1- 5
4-2 3- 3
5-3 6- 0
3-4 2- 4
0-8 1- 5
3-2 3- 3
3-4 2- 4
1-6 2- 4
3-5 3- 3
1-7 2- 4
6-1 4- 2
3-6 3- 3
5-2 3- 3
1-5 1- 5
3-4 4- 2

Record against RPI's in

1-15
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Sorted by Adjusted RPI
15- APR- 13 01:26 PM

Team

Winthrop

Old Dominion
Liberty

lona

Harvard
Quinnipiac
Marist
Bucknell
Fresno St.

Mt. St. Mary's
Columbia
Sacred Heart
Campbell

St. Bonaventure
St. Mary's (CA)
Niagara
Binghamton
Marquette
Wagner

Saint Francis (PA)
Siena
Manhattan
Presbyterian
Coastal Caro.
LIU Brooklyn
Detroit
Stetson
Kennesaw St.
Howard
Delaware St.

Overall Div. |
RPI

71 . 44529
72 .44235
73 .44233
74 . 44205
75 .4402
76 .43969
77 .43097
78 .42623
79 .41391
80 .41176
81 .40978
82 .40621
83 .4026
84 . 402
85 .4004
86 .3902
87 .38535
88 .37841
89 .37488
90 .36882
91 .36786
92 . 36445
93 . 34959
94 .34638
95 . 34327
96 . 33552
97 .33116
98 .28538
99 .28114

100. 23175

NI TTY-CRI TTY ( THROUGH GAMES OF Apri |

Record

9-7
3-12
8-8
4-10
2-9
5-9
6-8
4-11
2-11
6-9
2-10
4-9
6-5
5-9
3-8
4-10
2-9
2-12
5-11
4-10
2-11
4-10
2-14
4-11
0-15
3-12
1-13
1-8
1-14
0-10

Top 10 Opp
Avg RPI

84
30
77
63
34
74
74
41
56
71
49
87
99
82
86
80
81
54
92
97
90
85
74
94
82
91
89
98
96

55.
32.
51.
43.
33.
51.
51.
35.
40.
48.
39.

58
77.6
53.7
57.4

53
53.2
40. 8
60. 6
67.1

59
56.
51.
61.
53.
60.
58.
76. 33
65. 4
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Wnen' s Lacrosse

Conf erence
Record

RPI

10
4
10
11
5
12
11
9
8
12
5
12
10
7
8
11
6
13
12
12
11
11
10
10
12
14
14
14
14
15

w
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Non Conf erenc

RPI

67
69
78
73
82
60
75
71
77
91
85
81
76
79
88
80
89
86
83
84
94
92
93
96
90
97
95
98
98

Recor d

6-4
2-8
4-6
2-8
1-5
2-5
3-7
3-6
2-5
1-7
2-4
1-5
5-1
5-4
2-3
4-6
1-6
2-12
4-4
3-4
1-8
3-7
2-8
3-6
0-7
1-11
0-11
0-6
1-12

100 0-10

14, 2013)
Last

Road 6
Record Games
3-5 4- 2
1-7 0- 6
4-3 4- 2
1-7 2- 4
1-8 1- 5
3-6 3- 3
3-4 5- 1
2-7 3- 3
1-5 1- 5
1-7 4- 2
0-5 1- 5
1-6 2- 4
4-3 3- 3
4-7 0- 6
0-7 1- 5
1-7 1285
0-5 2- 4
1-6 0- 6
1-6 1- 5
2-4 1285
0-7 1- 5
1-7 1- 5
1-6 0- 6
3-3 1285
0-10 0- 6
2-8 2- 4
0-4 1- 5
0-6 1285
1-5 0- 6
0-5 0- 6

Record against RPI's in

1-15
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31-45
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